
Day of

transaction

Average price

of shares (€)

Total amount

(€)
09.01.2026 28.3144

Time Zone Volume Currency Platform Code Amount

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,000.00

UTC 152 EUR XETR 4,301.60

UTC 500 EUR XETR 14,150.00

UTC 3,531 EUR XETR 99,927.30

UTC 128 EUR XETR 3,622.40

UTC 617 EUR XETR 17,461.10

UTC 72 EUR XETR 2,037.60

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 142,500.00

UTC 137 EUR XETR 3,897.65

UTC 108 EUR XETR 3,072.60

UTC 297 EUR XETR 8,449.65

UTC 4,458 EUR XETR 126,830.10

UTC 174 EUR XETR 4,932.90

UTC 3,204 EUR XETR 90,833.40

UTC 1,622 EUR XETR 45,983.70

UTC 1,796 EUR XETR 50,737.00

UTC 12 EUR XETR 339.00

UTC 3,192 EUR XETR 90,174.00

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 56,828.40

UTC 516 EUR XETR 14,654.40

UTC 258 EUR XETR 7,327.20

UTC 1,227 EUR XETR 34,846.80

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 56,828.40

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 56,828.40

UTC 1,996 EUR XETR 56,686.40

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 142,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,700.00

UTC 176 EUR XETR 4,986.08

UTC 824 EUR XETR 23,343.92

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 551 EUR XETR 15,609.83

UTC 244 EUR XETR 6,912.52

UTC 449 EUR XETR 12,720.17

UTC 205 EUR XETR 5,807.65

UTC 232 EUR XETR 6,572.56

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,666.00

UTC 26 EUR XETR 736.58

UTC 19 EUR XETR 538.27

UTC 16 EUR XETR 453.28

UTC 58 EUR XETR 1,643.14

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,340.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,340.00

UTC 258 EUR XETR 7,311.72

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,340.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,340.00

UTC 107 EUR XETR 3,032.38

UTC 635 EUR XETR 17,995.90

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,377 EUR XETR 39,010.41

UTC 623 EUR XETR 17,649.59

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,750.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 103 EUR XETR 2,917.99

UTC 897 EUR XETR 25,412.01

UTC 2,551 EUR XETR 72,193.30

UTC 2,449 EUR XETR 69,306.70

UTC 2,630 EUR XETR 74,297.50

UTC 2,370 EUR XETR 66,952.50

UTC 766 EUR XETR 21,677.80

UTC 4,234 EUR XETR 119,822.20

UTC 98 EUR XETR 2,776.34

UTC 902 EUR XETR 25,553.66

UTC 902 EUR XETR 25,553.66

UTC 98 EUR XETR 2,776.34

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 608 EUR XETR 17,224.64

UTC 640 EUR XETR 18,131.20

UTC 502 EUR XETR 14,221.66

UTC 250 EUR XETR 7,082.50

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,500 EUR XETR 42,375.00

09.01.2026 14:05:02 28.2000

09.01.2026 10:39:07 28.3000

Deutsche Telekom AG ISIN 

code DE0005557508

Details per transaction

Total volume

of shares
299,302 8,474,556.55

Date Transaction Time Price

09.01.2026 10:39:07 28.3000

09.01.2026 10:39:12 28.3000

09.01.2026 10:39:07 28.3000

09.01.2026 10:39:07 28.3000

09.01.2026 09:11:33 28.4500

09.01.2026 09:11:33 28.4500

09.01.2026 10:39:46 28.3000

09.01.2026 09:08:55 28.5000

09.01.2026 09:17:34 28.3500

09.01.2026 09:17:34 28.3500

09.01.2026 09:11:33 28.4500

09.01.2026 09:11:33 28.4500

09.01.2026 10:55:07 28.2500

09.01.2026 10:55:07 28.2500

09.01.2026 09:17:34 28.3500

09.01.2026 10:55:07 28.2500

09.01.2026 09:12:08 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:12:08 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:12:08 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:12:08 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:16:42 28.4000

09.01.2026 16:40:40 28.3000

09.01.2026 09:16:42 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:16:42 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:46:58 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:51:49 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:28:53 28.3500

09.01.2026 09:26:41 28.4000

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:51:50 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:51:50 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:53:21 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:53:22 28.3300

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 09:57:03 28.3400

09.01.2026 10:21:47 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:21:47 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:21:47 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:21:47 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:28:17 28.3500

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:21:47 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:16:10 28.3500

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:49:32 28.3000

09.01.2026 11:50:29 28.2500

09.01.2026 10:38:17 28.3300

09.01.2026 10:49:32 28.3000

09.01.2026 11:40:00 28.3000

09.01.2026 11:22:34 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:50:29 28.2500

09.01.2026 11:40:00 28.3000

09.01.2026 11:24:06 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:24:31 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:22:34 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:22:34 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:24:31 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:24:31 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:24:31 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:24:31 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:39:59 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:39:59 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:33:19 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:39:59 28.3300

09.01.2026 11:39:59 28.3300

09.01.2026 13:53:05 28.2500



UTC 3,500 EUR XETR 98,875.00

UTC 497 EUR XETR 14,065.10

UTC 4,503 EUR XETR 127,434.90

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,330.00

UTC 388 EUR XETR 10,992.04

UTC 353 EUR XETR 10,000.49

UTC 608 EUR XETR 17,224.64

UTC 259 EUR XETR 7,337.47

UTC 392 EUR XETR 11,105.36

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 883 EUR XETR 24,988.90

UTC 4,117 EUR XETR 116,511.10

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 42,508.32

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 42,508.32

UTC 152 EUR XETR 4,304.64

UTC 1,349 EUR XETR 38,203.68

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 42,508.32

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 42,508.32

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 42,508.32

UTC 994 EUR XETR 28,150.08

UTC 307 EUR XETR 8,691.17

UTC 693 EUR XETR 19,618.83

UTC 673 EUR XETR 19,052.63

UTC 623 EUR XETR 17,637.13

UTC 704 EUR XETR 19,930.24

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,310.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,310.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,310.00

UTC 936 EUR XETR 26,498.16

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,310.00

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,811.84

UTC 183 EUR XETR 5,180.73

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,811.84

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,811.84

UTC 102 EUR XETR 2,887.62

UTC 107 EUR XETR 3,029.17

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,811.84

UTC 123 EUR XETR 3,482.13

UTC 689 EUR XETR 19,505.59

UTC 587 EUR XETR 16,617.97

UTC 17 EUR XETR 481.27

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,450.00

UTC 42 EUR XETR 1,186.08

UTC 3,258 EUR XETR 92,005.92

UTC 1,700 EUR XETR 48,008.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 480 EUR XETR 13,569.60

UTC 4,520 EUR XETR 127,780.40

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,320.00

UTC 774 EUR XETR 21,919.68

UTC 226 EUR XETR 6,400.32

UTC 174 EUR XETR 4,927.68

UTC 413 EUR XETR 11,696.16

UTC 413 EUR XETR 11,696.16

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,320.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,320.00

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,812.48

UTC 928 EUR XETR 26,280.96

UTC 8 EUR XETR 226.56

UTC 8 EUR XETR 226.56

UTC 3,992 EUR XETR 113,053.44

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,500.00

UTC 1,315 EUR XETR 37,161.90

UTC 1 EUR XETR 28.26

UTC 2 EUR XETR 56.52

UTC 682 EUR XETR 19,273.32

UTC 682 EUR XETR 19,273.32

UTC 318 EUR XETR 8,986.68

UTC 7 EUR XETR 197.82

UTC 993 EUR XETR 28,062.18

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,260.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,260.00

UTC 296 EUR XETR 8,364.96

UTC 704 EUR XETR 19,895.04

UTC 516 EUR XETR 14,582.16

UTC 148 EUR XETR 4,182.48

UTC 219 EUR XETR 6,188.94

UTC 101 EUR XETR 2,854.26

UTC 484 EUR XETR 13,677.84

UTC 336 EUR XETR 9,495.36

UTC 107 EUR XETR 3,023.82

UTC 196 EUR XETR 5,538.96

UTC 532 EUR XETR 15,034.32

UTC 89 EUR XETR 2,515.14

UTC 272 EUR XETR 7,686.72

UTC 4,749 EUR XETR 134,301.72

UTC 251 EUR XETR 7,098.28

UTC 1,001 EUR XETR 28,288.26

UTC 965 EUR XETR 27,270.90

UTC 2,883 EUR XETR 81,473.58

UTC 34 EUR XETR 960.84

UTC 117 EUR XETR 3,306.42

09.01.2026 15:44:29 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:44:29 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:44:29 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:41:42 28.2800

09.01.2026 15:44:29 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:44:29 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:41:42 28.2800

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 15:29:49 28.2600

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 15:23:37 28.3000

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:53:19 28.3000

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 14:47:06 28.3200

09.01.2026 15:04:25 28.2700

09.01.2026 15:29:16 28.2700

09.01.2026 14:30:35 28.3000

09.01.2026 15:45:18 28.2400

09.01.2026 15:45:18 28.2400

09.01.2026 14:22:42 28.3000

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:47:57 28.2900

09.01.2026 15:44:55 28.2400

09.01.2026 13:53:05 28.2500

09.01.2026 12:25:44 28.3000

09.01.2026 12:12:15 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:12:15 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:25:44 28.3000

09.01.2026 12:12:15 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:42:37 28.3000

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:12:15 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:12:15 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 13:02:39 28.3000

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 12:40:30 28.3300

09.01.2026 13:38:30 28.3000

09.01.2026 13:18:45 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:07:23 28.3000

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3000

09.01.2026 13:18:50 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:25:09 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:18:50 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:18:50 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:25:09 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:36:39 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:25:09 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:25:09 28.3200

09.01.2026 13:36:54 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:37:21 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:36:44 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:36:49 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:37:23 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100

09.01.2026 13:38:29 28.3100



UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,250.00

UTC 367 EUR XETR 10,382.43

UTC 4,633 EUR XETR 131,067.57

UTC 3,103 EUR XETR 87,783.87

UTC 1,897 EUR XETR 53,666.13

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,350.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,280.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,280.00

UTC 1,177 EUR XETR 33,285.56

UTC 54 EUR XETR 1,527.12

UTC 162 EUR XETR 4,581.36

UTC 324 EUR XETR 9,162.72

UTC 283 EUR XETR 8,003.24

UTC 80 EUR XETR 2,262.40

UTC 920 EUR XETR 26,017.60

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,290.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,290.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,290.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,290.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 28,290.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 141,450.00

UTC 3,118 EUR XETR 88,332.94

UTC 231 EUR XETR 6,544.23

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,666.00

UTC 269 EUR XETR 7,620.77

UTC 800 EUR XETR 22,664.00

UTC 327 EUR XETR 9,263.91

UTC 55 EUR XETR 1,558.15

UTC 513 EUR XETR 14,543.55

UTC 881 EUR XETR 24,976.35

UTC 501 EUR XETR 14,203.35

UTC 1,105 EUR XETR 31,326.75

UTC 1,677 EUR XETR 47,542.95

UTC 1,710 EUR XETR 48,478.50

UTC 1,113 EUR XETR 31,553.55

UTC 1,143 EUR XETR 32,404.05

UTC 357 EUR XETR 10,120.95

UTC 1,151 EUR XETR 32,653.87

UTC 632 EUR XETR 17,929.84

UTC 2,248 EUR XETR 63,775.76

UTC 808 EUR XETR 22,922.96

UTC 161 EUR XETR 4,567.57

UTC 1,710 EUR XETR 48,495.60

UTC 258 EUR XETR 7,316.88

UTC 3,032 EUR XETR 85,987.52

UTC 302 EUR XETR 8,558.6809.01.2026 17:16:13 28.3400

09.01.2026 17:13:12 28.3600

09.01.2026 17:13:12 28.3600

09.01.2026 17:13:12 28.3600

09.01.2026 17:11:29 28.3700

09.01.2026 17:11:29 28.3700

09.01.2026 17:11:29 28.3700

09.01.2026 16:57:20 28.3500

09.01.2026 17:10:57 28.3700

09.01.2026 17:11:29 28.3700

09.01.2026 16:57:10 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:20 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:20 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:09 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:09 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:09 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:58:53 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:56:57 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:57:02 28.3500

09.01.2026 16:58:52 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:58:53 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:58:53 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:58:52 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:58:52 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:58:52 28.3300

09.01.2026 16:39:41 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:41:30 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:44:52 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:38:08 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:38:42 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:38:42 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:29:40 28.2800

09.01.2026 16:15:50 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:16:45 28.2900

09.01.2026 16:22:50 28.2700

09.01.2026 16:03:45 28.2500

09.01.2026 15:55:21 28.2900

09.01.2026 15:56:39 28.2900


